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First Name Last Name

Ryan
Melquiades
Lucas
Cherie
Brooke
Lily
Yvonne
Karin
Dean
Stephanie
Eric
Meagan
Robin
Melanie
Claudia
KC
Cynthia
Ana
Rachel
Kristine
Irene
Christy
AnitaNell
Julie
Rachel
Madison

Griffeth
Garcia
Cooperrider
Hansen
DelLuca
Woolsey
Gerratt
Wunsch
Gans
Crawford
Crawford
Cramer
Warner
Hodge
Brulotte
Hezeltine
Strommen
Moran
Franks
Goodman
Gans
Allen-Bess
Swnson
Palo
Politan
Frazier

Place
Bib Masters
71
60
52
63
56
69
61
70
59
54
55
53
73
65
51
64
67
72
57
62
58
50
68
66
74
28

Cinco de Mayo

CincoMileO

Place
Div

=
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4
DNS
DNS
DNS

Full Results - All

Division

Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 15-19

4/30/2011

Place
Gender
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DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
31:46.900
35:08.313
35:52.542
38:33.306
41:22.422
41:38.862
41:46.642
47:12.049
47:18.899
49:39.825
49:40.803
50:17.437
50:27.618
53:26.266
56:05.350
57:17.324
58:29.114
58:42.260

1:01:03.721

1:08:53.299
1:18:17.804
1:35:36.124
1:35:36.587
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
31:46.900
35:08.313
35:52.542
38:33.306
41:22.422
41:38.862
41:46.642
47:12.049
47:18.899
49:39.825
49:40.803
50:17.437
50:27.618
53:26.266
56:05.350
57:17.324
58:29.114
58:42.260

1:01:03.721

1:08:53.299
1:18:17.804
1:35:36.124
1:35:36.587
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Ryan
Melquiades
Lucas
Dean

Eric

Griffeth
Garcia
Cooperrider
Gans
Crawford

71
60
52
59
55

Place

Cinco de Mayo
CincoMileO
Full Results - Male

Place

Div Division
1 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39

4/30/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

2
3
4
5

=LKL

31:46.900
35:08.313
35:52.542
47:18.899
49:40.803

Gun Time
31:46.900
35:08.313
35:52.542
47:18.899
49:40.803
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Cherie
Brooke
Lily
Yvonne
Karin
Stephanie
Meagan
Robin
Melanie
Claudia
KC
Cynthia
Ana
Rachel
Kristine
Irene
Christy
AnitaNell
Julie
Rachel
Madison

Hansen
DelLuca
Woolsey
Gerratt
Wunsch
Crawford
Cramer
Warner
Hodge
Brulotte
Hezeltine
Strommen
Moran
Franks
Goodman
Gans
Allen-Bess
Swnson
Palo
Politan
Frazier

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
63
56
69
61
70
54
53
73
65
51
64
67
72
57
62
58
50
68
66
74
28

Cinco de Mayo
CincoMileO

Place
Div
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4
DNS
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 15-19

4/30/2011

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

PREPRRRERRRER
O~NOO U WNREO

DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
38:33.306
41:22.422
41:38.862
41:46.642
47:12.049
49:39.825
50:17.437
50:27.618
53:26.266
56:05.350
57:17.324
58:29.114
58:42.260

1:01:03.721

1:08:53.299
1:18:17.804
1:35:36.124
1.35:36.587
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
38:33.306
41:22.422
41:38.862
41:46.642
47:12.049
49:39.825
50:17.437
50:27.618
53:26.266
56:05.350
57:17.324
58:29.114
58:42.260

1:01:03.721

1:08:53.299
1:18:17.804
1:35:36.124
1:35:36.587
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com
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DNS

O

Z WN PP

O~NOOTD WN P =

N -

Z s~ wWwN PR

=Y

(=Y

Cinco de Mayo
CincoMileO
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F
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T

Madison

Lily
Meagan
Cynthia
Rachel

Lucas

Cherie
Brooke
Yvonne
Karin
Robin
Melanie
Rachel
Kristine

Ryan
Eric

Stephanie
Irene
Christy
AnitaNell
Julie

Dean

Claudia
KC

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Frazier 28 DNS DNS
Woolsey 69 6 3
Cramer 53 12 7
Strommen 67 17 12
Politan 74 DNS DNS
Cooperrider 52 3 3
Hansen 63 4 1
DelLuca 56 5 2
Gerratt 61 7 4
Wunsch 70 8 5
Warner 73 13 8
Hodge 65 14 9
Franks 57 19 14
Goodman 62 20 15
Griffeth 71 1 1
Crawford 55 11 5
Crawford 54 10 6
Gans 58 21 16
Allen-Bess 50 22 17
Swnson 68 23 18
Palo 66 DNS DNS
Gans 59 9 4
Brulotte 51 15 10
Hezeltine 64 16 11
4/30/2011

Chip Time
00:00.000

41:38.862
50:17.437
58:29.114
00:00.000

35:52.542

38:33.306
41:22.422
41:46.642
47:12.049
50:27.618
53:26.266
1:01:03.721
1:08:53.299

31:46.900
49:40.803

49:39.825
1:18:17.804
1:35:36.124
1:35:36.587

00:00.000

47:18.899

56:05.350
57:17.324

Gun Time
00:00.000

41:38.862
50:17.437
58:29.114
00:00.000

35:52.542

38:33.306
41:22.422
41:46.642
47:12.049
50:27.618
53:26.266
1:01:03.721
1:08:53.299

31:46.900
49:40.803

49:39.825
1:18:17.804
1:35:36.124
1:35:36.587

00:00.000

47:18.899

56:05.350
57:17.324
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Cinco de Mayo
CincoMileO
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 50-59 3 F Ana Moran 72 18 13 58:42.260 58:42.260
Age 60-69 1 M Melquiades Garcia 60 2 2 35:08.313  35:08.313

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 4/30/2011 Page 2 of 2
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OA
22
15

12
11
10

19
DNS

21

20
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16
14
18
DNS
DNS
17
23
13
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First Name
Christy
Claudia
Lucas
Meagan
Eric
Stephanie
Brooke
Rachel
Madison
Dean
Irene
Melquiades
Yvonne
Kristine
Ryan
Cherie
KC
Melanie
Ana

Julie
Rachel
Cynthia
AnitaNell
Robin

Lily

Karin

Last Name
Allen-Bess
Brulotte
Cooperrider
Cramer
Crawford
Crawford
DelLuca
Franks
Frazier
Gans
Gans
Garcia
Gerratt
Goodman
Griffeth
Hansen
Hezeltine
Hodge
Moran
Palo
Politan
Strommen
Swnson
Warner
Woolsey
Wunsch

Place
Bib Masters
50
51
52
53
55
54
56
57
28
59
58
60
61
62
71
63
64
65
72
66
74
67
68
73
69
70

Cinco de Mayo

CincoMileO
List by Name - All

Place

Div
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nwm

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

4/30/2011

Place
Gender
17

DNS
DNS
12
18

Gender
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Chip Time
1:35:36.124
56:05.350
35:52.542
50:17.437
49:40.803
49:39.825
41:22.422
1:01:03.721
00:00.000
47:18.899
1:18:17.804
35:08.313
41:46.642
1.08:53.299
31:46.900
38:33.306
57:17.324
53:26.266
58:42.260
00:00.000
00:00.000
58:29.114
1:35:36.587
50:27.618
41:38.862
47:12.049

Gun Time
1:35:36.124
56:05.350
35:52.542
50:17.437
49:40.803
49:39.825
41:22.422
1:01:03.721
00:00.000
47:18.899
1:18:17.804
35:08.313
41:46.642
1:08:53.299
31:46.900
38:33.306
57:17.324
53:26.266
58:42.260
00:00.000
00:00.000
58:29.114
1:35:36.587
50:27.618
41:38.862
47:12.049
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Place

OA

1 Sergio

2  Brianna

3 Shurley

4  Olivia

5 Sam

6 Ryan

7 Owen

8 Alyssa

9 Jaek

10 Tommy
11 Emma
12 James
13 Kaylene
14  Brigham
15 Elisa

16 Bailey
17 Emma
18 Laura
19 David
20 Gage
21 Keira
22  Alyssa
23  Sawyer
24  Sage
25 Jadyn
26 Grace

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Bacon
Flansburg
McChesney
Hansen
Wilkins
Grubb
Buchanan
Mendoza
McChesney
Ahrend
Strommen
Hansen
Johnson
Fowler
Bahm
Hansen
Fowler
Bahm
Bahm
Bostrom
Bostrom
Allen
Flinders
Flinders
Finch
Burroughs

Place

Bib Masters
21

27

24

12

19

18

26

16

25

1

17

13

15

20

Cinco de Mayo
Pepper Chase
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
1 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 14 & Under
2 Age 14 & Under
3 Age 14 & Under
2 Age 14 & Under
3 Age 14 & Under
4  Age 14 & Under
4  Age 14 & Under
5 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 14 & Under
5 Age 14 & Under
7 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
7 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 14 & Under
10 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 14 & Under
10 Age 14 & Under
11 Age 14 & Under
12 Age 14 & Under
11 Age 14 & Under
13 Age 14 & Under
12 Age 14 & Under
14 Age 14 & Under
4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
1 M 07:07.711
1 F 07:36.420
2 F 07:48.564
3 F 07:50.524
2 M 08:04.160
3 M 08:25.077
4 M 09:11.369
4 F 09:13.313
5 M 09:15.243
6 M 09:20.609
5 F 09:22.190
7 M 09:44.653
6 F 09:47.716
8 M 10:07.729
7 F 10:24.400
8 F 11:59.189
9 F 12:32.949
10 F 13:04.351
9 M 14:10.275
10 M 14:50.652
11 F 14:54.951
12 F 15:03.172
11 M 15:12.228
13 F 15:29.032
12 M 15:55.180
14 F 21:59.900

Gun Time
07.07.711
07:36.420
07:48.564
07:50.524
08:04.160
08:25.077
09:11.369
09:13.313
09:15.243
09:20.609
09:22.190
09:44.653
09:47.716
10:07.729
10:24.400
11:59.189
12:32.949
13:04.351
14:10.275
14:50.652
14:54.951
15:03.172
15:12.228
15:29.032
15:55.180
21:59.900

Page 1 of 1



Place

OA First Name Last Name

1 Sergio
5 Sam

6 Ryan

7 Owen

9 Jaek

10 Tommy
12 James
14  Brigham
19 David
20 Gage
23  Sawyer
25 Jadyn

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bacon
Wilkins
Grubb
Buchanan
McChesney
Ahrend
Hansen
Fowler
Bahm
Bostrom
Flinders
Finch

Place

Bib Masters
21

19

18

26

25

1

13

20

5

7

10

8

Cinco de Mayo
Pepper Chase
Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
1 Age 14 & Under
2 Age 14 & Under
3  Age 14 & Under
4  Age 14 & Under
5 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 14 & Under
7 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 14 & Under
10 Age 14 & Under
11 Age 14 & Under
12 Age 14 & Under
4/30/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
1 M 07:07.711
2 M 08:04.160
3 M 08:25.077
4 M 09:11.369
5 M 09:15.243
6 M 09:20.609
7 M 09:44.653
8 M 10:07.729
9 M 14:10.275
10 M 14:50.652
11 M 15:12.228
12 M 15:55.180

Gun Time
07.07.711
08:04.160
08:25.077
09:11.369
09:15.243
09:20.609
09:44.653
10:07.729
14:10.275
14:50.652
15:12.228
15:55.180

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA
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13
15
16
17
18
21
22
24
26

Cinco de Mayo
Pepper Chase
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place
First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
Brianna Flansburg 27 1 Age 14 & Under 1 F 07:36.420
Shurley McChesney 24 2 Age 14 & Under 2 F 07:48.564
Olivia Hansen 12 3  Age 14 & Under 3 F 07:50.524
Alyssa Mendoza 16 4  Age 14 & Under 4 F 09:13.313
Emma Strommen 17 5 Age 14 & Under 5 F 09:22.190
Kaylene Johnson 15 6 Age 14 & Under 6 F 09:47.716
Elisa Bahm 3 7 Age 14 & Under 7 F 10:24.400
Bailey Hansen 14 8 Age 14 & Under 8 F 11:59.189
Emma Fowler 22 9 Age 14 & Under 9 F 12:32.949
Laura Bahm 4 10 Age 14 & Under 10 F 13:04.351
Keira Bostrom 6 11 Age 14 & Under 11 F 14:54.951
Alyssa Allen 2 12 Age 14 & Under 12 F 15:03.172
Sage Flinders 11 13 Age 14 & Under 13 F 15:29.032
Grace Burroughs 23 14 Age 14 & Under 14 F 21:59.900

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 4/30/2011

Gun Time
07:36.420
07:48.564
07:50.524
09:13.313
09:22.190
09:47.716
10:24.400
11:59.189
12:32.949
13:04.351
14:54.951
15:03.172
15:29.032
21:59.900

Page 1 of 1



Cinco de Mayo
Pepper Chase
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under 1 F Brianna Flansburg 27 2 1 07:36.420 07:36.420
Age 14 & Under 2 F Shurley McChesney 24 3 2 07:48.564 07:48.564
Age 14 & Under 3 F Olivia Hansen 12 4 3 07:50.524 07:50.524
Age 14 & Under 4 F Alyssa Mendoza 16 8 4 09:13.313 09:13.313
Age 14 & Under 5 F Emma Strommen 17 11 5 09:22.190 09:22.190
Age 14 & Under 6 F Kaylene Johnson 15 13 6 09:47.716 09:47.716
Age 14 & Under 7 F Elisa Bahm 3 15 7 10:24.400 10:24.400
Age 14 & Under 8 F Bailey Hansen 14 16 8 11:59.189 11:59.189
Age 14 & Under 9 F Emma Fowler 22 17 9 12:32.949 12:32.949
Age 14 & Under 10 F Laura Bahm 4 18 10 13:04.351 13:04.351
Age 14 & Under 11 F Keira Bostrom 6 21 11 14:54.951 14:54.951
Age 14 & Under 12 F Alyssa Allen 2 22 12 15:03.172 15:03.172
Age 14 & Under 13 F Sage Flinders 11 24 13 15:29.032 15:29.032
Age 14 & Under 14 F Grace Burroughs 23 26 14 21:59.900 21:59.900
Age 14 & Under 1 M Sergio Bacon 21 1 1 07:07.711 07:07.711
Age 14 & Under 2 M Sam Wilkins 19 5 2 08:04.160 08:04.160
Age 14 & Under 3 M Ryan Grubb 18 6 3 08:25.077 08:25.077
Age 14 & Under 4 M Owen Buchanan 26 7 4 09:11.369 09:11.369
Age 14 & Under 5 M Jaek McChesney 25 9 5 09:15.243 09:15.243
Age 14 & Under 6 M Tommy Ahrend 1 10 6 09:20.609 09:20.609
Age 14 & Under 7 M James Hansen 13 12 7 09:44.653 09:44.653
Age 14 & Under 8 M Brigham Fowler 20 14 8 10:07.729 10:07.729
Age 14 & Under 9 M David Bahm 5 19 9 14:10.275 14:10.275
Age 14 & Under 10 M Gage Bostrom 7 20 10 14:50.652 14:50.652
Age 14 & Under 11 M Sawyer Flinders 10 23 11 15:12.228 15:12.228
Age 14 & Under 12 M Jadyn Finch 8 25 12 15:55.180 15:55.180

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 4/30/2011 Page 1 of 1



Place

OA First Name Last Name

10 Tommy
22  Alyssa
1 Sergio
19 David
15 Elisa

18 Laura
20 Gage
21 Keira

7 Owen
26 Grace
25 Jadyn

2 Brianna
24 Sage
23  Sawyer
14  Brigham
17 Emma
6 Ryan
16 Bailey
12 James
4  Olivia
13 Kaylene
9 Jaek

3 Shurley
8 Alyssa
11 Emma
5 Sam

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Ahrend
Allen
Bacon
Bahm
Bahm
Bahm
Bostrom
Bostrom
Buchanan
Burroughs
Finch
Flansburg
Flinders
Flinders
Fowler
Fowler
Grubb
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Johnson
McChesnhey
McChesney
Mendoza
Strommen
Wilkins

Place
Bib Masters
1
2
1

o~N~wa N

N
»

27
11
10
20
22
18
14
13
12
15
25
24
16
17
19

Cinco de Mayo
Pepper Chase
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
6 Age 14 & Under
12 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 14 & Under
7 Age 14 & Under
10 Age 14 & Under
10 Age 14 & Under
11 Age 14 & Under
4  Age 14 & Under
14 Age 14 & Under
12 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 14 & Under
13 Age 14 & Under
11 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 14 & Under
3 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
7 Age 14 & Under
3 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 14 & Under
5 Age 14 & Under
2  Age 14 & Under
4  Age 14 & Under
5 Age 14 & Under
2 Age 14 & Under
4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
6 M 09:20.609
12 F 15:03.172
1 M 07:07.711
9 M 14:10.275
7 F 10:24.400
10 F 13:04.351
10 M 14:50.652
11 F 14:54.951
4 M 09:11.369
14 F 21:59.900
12 M 15:55.180
1 F 07:36.420
13 F 15:29.032
11 M 15:12.228
8 M 10:07.729
9 F 12:32.949
3 M 08:25.077
8 F 11:59.189
7 M 09:44.653
3 F 07:50.524
6 F 09:47.716
5 M 09:15.243
2 F 07:48.564
4 F 09:13.313
5 F 09:22.190
2 M 08:04.160

Gun Time
09:20.609
15:03.172
07.07.711
14:10.275
10:24.400
13:04.351
14:50.652
14:54.951
09:11.369
21:59.900
15:55.180
07:36.420
15:29.032
15:12.228
10:07.729
12:32.949
08:25.077
11:59.189
09:44.653
07:50.524
09:47.716
09:15.243
07:48.564
09:13.313
09:22.190
08:04.160
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